Position

Clinical Services Manager -
Rehabilitation

Supervising Therapist - Exempt
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist Il
Therapy Assistant

Therapy Assistant

Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Therapy Aide

Patient Services Assistant Il
Therapy Aide

Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il
Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist Il
Physical Therapist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy

Total Wages

$119,729

$118,741
$110,890
$108,080
$104,486
$97,672
$80,442
$79,249
$76,981
$76,269
$64,530
$61,418
$56,590
$44,866
$31,572
$25,559
$21,135
$17,270
$11,870
$3,972
$2,328

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,734

$55,415
$47,017
$67,008
$68,623
$57,081
$43,301
$918
$50,245
$58,858
$7,173
$0
$5,511
$0
$28,077
$9,506
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



