Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Manager - Rehabilitation		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$119,729	\$69,734
Supervising Therapist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$118,741	\$55,415
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$110,890	\$47,017
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$108,080	\$67,008
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$104,486	\$68,623
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$97,672	\$57,081
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$80,442	\$43,301
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$79,249	\$918
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$76,981	\$50,245
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$76,269	\$58,858
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$64,530	\$7,173
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$61,418	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$56,590	\$5,511
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$44,866	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$31,572	\$28,077
Therapy Aide		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$25,559	\$9,506
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$21,135	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$17,270	\$0
Therapy Assistant		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$11,870	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$3,972	\$0
Physical Therapist II		San Mateo County	Physical Therapy	\$2,328	\$0